Date COURT ACTION, ORDERS. ENTRIES .
Plea: 1 Guilty 1 NotGuilty [0 No Contest
Finding on No Contest Guilty Not Guilty
Assignment:
l.
2.
3.
4.
3.
6- -
7.
8. |
Waiver to Trial Time Filed.
1 Requiest for'Pre-Trial Hearing Filed.
| Jury Demand Filed.
ENTRY - MISDEMEANOR
3 . | Bnnd Forfeited

Bench Warrant Ordered. Bond Set At.$

Trial By: L Coun O Jury
(1 Guilty [ Not Guilty

[[1 Defendant Found:

Defendant having Pleaded or Changed Plea

L1 Guilty [] Not Guilty and found

(] No Contest and found

The Court therefore imposes the following sentence;

Fine $ | and costs

(3 g )
Jail

ENTRY - FELLONY

( Deféndant Having Appeared and Entered;
No Plea LI Not Guilty

O Heid

Preliminary Hearing;

] Waived

[0 Defendant Indicted by the
The Court. Binds Defendant to the.
Clark County Grand Jury:

Judge

Notice of Appeal Filed

Attorney:
Address:

—

Telephone No.:

SSN Redacted

Case No. 'RECRB Oo Lﬁag

---------------------------------------------

CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT
OF
SPRINGFIELD , OHIO

THE STATE OF OHIO

V8.

JOVAN DARNELL HARRIS

352 Buxton Ave.
Springfield, OH 45505-
DOB: 8/16/1992
%k k¥ k5559
B/M - 506/145 - BLK/BRO

CHARGE: Theft

In violation of Section 2913.02(A)(1) of the Ohio

Revised Code.
PENALTY:
First Degree Misdemednor
Six (6) Months and/or
$1,000.00 Fine

Date of Arrest:

Date of Arraignment:
Bond Posted - Cash - Surety "

Amount:




Criminal Complaint Clark County Municipal Court

THE STATE OF OHIO . IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL 50 East Columbia Street

CLARK COUNTY SS: COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO Springfield, Ohio 45502

(037) 328-3725

Defendant: j
ARNELL HARRIS Victim:

For Court Use Only

JOVAN

352 Buxton Ave.

Springfigld, OH 45505-

DOB: August 16, 1992 Lication of Occuirrence: |

SSAN: *¥|/**.**_5558 Court Case# -CR- -
B/M - 50p/145 - BLK/BRO BCI&LITN Number:

Criminal Charge i Law Enforcement Case Number: 24-SPD000050048

Theft |

Complaint By Individual:

Before me, a Notary Public for the State of;'Ohio a Peace Officer authorized to administér oaths or Clerk of the Clark
County Municipal Court of Springfield, Ohio ¢ came DETECTIVE JOSHUA EMORY who being duly sworn states that on or

about December 31, 2024, one JOVAN HARRFIS In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:
with putpose to depnve the owner of property[c:r services, knowingly obtain or exert control over either the property or

services|without the consent of the owner or person authorized to give consent.

TO WI'T:
Javon Hiarris did knowl_n_gl_y exert control overjthe Victim's wallet containing, cash, license, SSN card and EBT card when he
took it qut of her bag and fled the store,

In violation of Section 2913.02(A)(1) of the Ohio Revised Code.

VALUE{OF PROPERTY/SERVICES: § t 975.00
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY/SERVICES: {3960 IN U.S. CURRENCY, $15.00 BLACK HANDHELD WALLET, SSN CARD,
|  DRIVERS LICENSE, OHIO EBT CARD

Ty T

PENALTY:

First Degree Misdemeanor =
Six (6) Months and/or. | N
$1,000{00 Fine * = =’

/Cn/mp’laif ~etective Joshua Emory

Swiorn to and jubscribed before me by the

l

] Notary Public/Authorized Peace
| Officer/Clerk of Court

Court|Date: ]t eEﬁ:}:u't Copy ODefendant Copy LReturn Copy UExtra Copy
Request for Warrant r

<




Date | COURT ACTION, ORDERS, ENTRIES
Pqeaf E Guilty 1 Not'Guilty 1. No Contest
Finding on No Contest. [ Guilty 1 Not Guilty
hssignm&i*__it’_:_ |
L.
2.
.'3.. _
4,
J.
6.
7.
3. | | |
Waiver to Trial Time Filed. |
Request for Pre-Trial Hearing Filed.
Jury Demand Filed. -
:l ENTRY - MISDEM’EAN OR
$ | | | Bond Forfeited
| Bench=Wan'aqt,Ordé;§_ci__;. -_B_u_:r;_m_:l__SEt At $ | _ |
| Trial By: Coirt [1Jury [ Defendant Found:

Guilty [ Not Guilty'

B bef&ndaﬂtﬁaﬁn‘g Pleaded or Changed Plea
|30 Guiity [3 NotGuilty aitd found
(i NG Contest agnd found
“The Court therefore imposes:the following sentence:

Fine-$: | .. ___andcosts
(A
Jail

ENTRY - FELONY

| Defendant Having Appeared and Entered:

NoPlea [0 Not Guilty

' Preliminaty Hearing: O Held [0 Waived

Defendant Indicted by the

- __' The.Couit Binds Defendant o the
Clark-County Grand Jury.

Judge

| Notice of Appeal Filed

Attorney:
Address:

Telephione No.:

SSN Redacted

CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT
OF
SPRINGFIELD , OHIO

THE STATE OF OHIO

VS,
 JOVAN DARNELL HARRIS
? 352 Buxton Ave.

“ Springfield, OH. 45505-
DOB: 8/16/1992
* d ok _ o & . 5558
B/M - 506/145 - BLK/BRO

CHARGE: Criminal Trespass

-

In violation of Section 2911.21(A)(1) of the Ohio
Revised Code.
PENALTY:

Fourth Degree Misderﬁeanur
Thirty (30) Days-and/or
$250.00 Fine

FOR WARRANT ONLY

Date of Arrest:
Date of Arraignment:
Bond Posted - Cash - Surety

Amount:




Criminal Complaint
THE BTATE OF OHIO
CLARK COUNTY

Defendant:

- JOVAN DARNELL HARRIS
352 Buxton Ave.

field, OH 45505-

: August 16, 1992

- SSAN; *[k *_% % _ 5550

{ - BLK/BRO
Crimin ICharg_

Complaint By Individual:

PENALTY:
Fourth. Degree Misdemeanor
Thirty (3{) Days and/or

$250.00

Court Dpte:
Request[for Warrant

g =R P, 0 ]
™

RK COUNTY MUNICIPAL
CLARK COUNTY, OHIO

IN THE CLA

' 5SS COURT OF

Criminal Trespass,

Iii violation'of

Clark County Municipal Court
50 East Columbia Street
Springfield, Ohio 45502

(937) 328-3725

For Court Use Orily
Location of Occurrence: |
Court Case# -CR-____ =
BCI&I ITN Nuinber:

Law Enforcement Case Number: 24-SPD000050048

me, a Notary Public for the State of ®hio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark

Cﬂunty " umclpal Court of Sprmgﬁeld Ohio c):‘lme DETECTIVE J OSHUA EMORY whn bemg duly SWorn states that on or

is did knowingly enter into Speedﬁayfs business after being:served a trespass letter for this location.
hof Section 2911.21(A)(1) of the Ohio Revised Code.

el W 21 i o 5
e r TTETTF r——

gﬁaﬂ?#\m
. o g’{.ﬁﬂ Ghi"‘n
7220 1A
B % Ny ce E"]j al
P & b
o oo i
_'efl; &/ o

—
ﬁaﬂ:iy etectwe Joshua Emory

Sworn to and subscribed before me by.the
Complainant on February 03, 2025

J&/

Notary Public/Authorized Peace
Officer/Clerk of Court

,ﬁn Copy  UDefendantCopy:  ‘URétum Copy LExtra Copy




|

Spr ngﬁeld-Clark COliIlty 1. [JspD  [JOsP

Page 1

. ’ —_
LAW ENFORCEMENT ARREST REPORT [ccso  Hother MuNICLPAL
5. Name Last, __ First Middle Jr., Sr., efc.
H A R}Q_LS- :H. v AN ﬁ.
6. Alias /. Home Phone [INone
E[ None - =
8. Address H 9. Aptmnt |10, City 11. State 12. Zip I
35 BuxToN AVE SPRINGFzzLD | OH 45505
13. Date gf Birth 14, Age 15. Place of Birth - City & State | 16. Race Twhite D Hispanic D Am Indian ‘I?Z"‘HMEE
oy / , 6 | T2 ABlack [Jasian - [JOther SE%D Female

18. P13 Oein Oary Omxa OB |19, E]Blﬂ:; [lam [daGry 20. Height | 21.Weight [22. "[Flsman  [JLarge
Hair [B8r¢ [JRed [JOther Eyes ‘_E;"Bru!:{ OHaz [Other L’ o’ ]ﬂrs Build T]Medium

23. Driver$ License 24, State

26. State ID Number (BCI)

27. FBI Ngmber 28. Place of|employment 29. Business Phone [INone

a
EI None = -

30. Employment Address 1. Aptmnt | 32. City 33. State 34, Zip

35. Veh Lig # [INA | 36. State 37. Veh Lic ]]Autcjil [] Commercial Truck] 38. Veh Year [ 39. Veh Make 40. Veh Model 41. Style
TyPe M MC [ Pickup []Other
42. Color . 43. VIN 44. Identifiers

[INone

45. Arrest Pate 46. Arrest Time | 47. Book Date 48. Book Time |49. Book OH. Emp. # | 50. Book Officer'Name

o2/ |0 | 25 | (320 o

51. Arrest | ocation 62. Aptmnt 153.[10n View | 54.Fluail []Ordered In 55, Court Date
e B “Tlwarrant [1Posted Bond $ oz ] 25

56. Violatign Code/Section 57. Charge Description| 58. Type 59. Cite/Case # 60. CAD# | 61. Emp.# | 62. Arr. Off. Name-Affiant

[drel.0IRC. . _ [Jon view | RECRBs0ADE -
Baclion 210 | Tuepr | S et |ogzo| PECZlowskT
D,FEI-- I RC. [10n view 1\
e lion 291,201 | cezm. Tredprss (B —— | "'
5 I s N
[1is.[1] OR. []warrant
el | | EREE— |
O wis. [ oR. ~ [1warrant
5 DFgI. {|RC. : [10n view
[Imis.[]OR. | [1warrant
1 RC. [1On View
S. L OR. | []warrant

63, Transpprting Officer []Same as Affiant 64 Emp.# 65. Transporting Officer 66. Emp.# 67. CAD Unit #
[InA iE

68. Arrestee | ] Sick | 69. Treated  [JRefused 70. Trans. to [] Squad | 71. [0 Community 72. Doctor

LINA  [Jinjured | By [dsquad [JHospitar |HospitalBy []pov [Hospital [JMercy [ Other

73. Descrigtion of Sickness/injury/Condition
[] Intoxicated r

74. Arrestee ¢n [ Parole | 75. Offense i 76. Parole/Probation Officer 77.Phone [] Unknown
[ANA  [[JProbation _ 1! [ Unknown - - |

78. Arrestee Juvenile? - Parent or Legal Guardian Name &ihddress ' 79. Phone D None

El NA S - ] -

80. Arrestef Juvenile Disposition [ ] Released to Parent 81. Parents [] By Arresting Officer [] By Dispatcher 82. Date Notified

[ Piaced ih DH [J Taken to HQ [] Other | |Notified  []By Transfer Officer []By DH Personnel []Other /

/
83. Contrabagd/Forfeiture Property hes »~en :%,eized as contraband and/or for forfeittira in relation to| 84 Copy of Aﬁid:;vit J:E]fes
Property  [[]NA this arrest, attached Property Receipt and/or Vehicl v Report. ~ [9¢" to Arrestee: [No

"~ White-Records q Yellow-Court - Pink-Jal - Gold-Deteclive - 4} Amest Form: Revised 11/21/94



e




CASE NO. ¢

CLARK CDUN{Y MUNICLPAL: COURT

5VD

2CRBO0406

-l E

RETURN OF EXECUTED WARRANT

B

025FEB 10 PM 1:30 1oTH
I recelved this warrant on day of
NAME: HARRIS, JOVAN D. FUBICIOA COURT FEB, 2.5 / , at 13206c10ck I m
ADDR:  35% BUXTON AVE ]
CITY: SPRINGFIELD ST. OH ny DERPUTY on 02-/’0 ¥ 26 , I arrested
ZIP: 45305 SSN ¢
DOB:  08f16/1992 DL# : JoVhA f\j D HHRR}f

Other: B/M 506/145 BLK/BRO

THE AAUVE DESCRIPTION IS FOR POCLICE GUIDANCE ONLY,
1F AVAILABLE

TO ANY OFF]

You are herx

H

And bring h
MUNICIPAIL (

answer to
hereto; ch;

WARRANT
CER WITH AUTHORITY:
eby commanded to arrest/order in
ARRIS, JOVAN D.
im/her before THE CLARK COUNTY
OURT WITHOUT unnecessary delay, to

complaint, a copy of which is attached
rging him/her with

CHARGE DESCRIPTION
ORC 2913.02A1 THEFT 1M
ORC 291]).21A1 CRIM.TRESPASS 4M

CLERK OF COURT

BY

LARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT

¢ Deputy Clerk

DATE: 02/1]

0/2025

and gave t_ifﬁ/her a copy of this warrant with the
complaint attached and brnughtd_:j)m,’her to

TAL

- [ - - —h

Arresting Officer

PECZangKJ

COURT oz/ff}zg(g (026 hrs

[ —— A —

RETURN OF UNEXECUTED WARRANT

I received this warrant on day of

20 , at o'clock M

I attenpted to execute this warrant but was unable

to do so begcause - .- g

Executing Officer
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23~ 1133 ]

NO TRESPASS LETTER.

Chief Allison Elliott
Springfield Police Division
130 N. Fountain Ave.
Springfield, OH 45502

The following person is not permitted tp enter or remgin on the property known as

A5 - -Bucnet Ro{rﬁus—Pw""’Vﬁq _____atany time: -
(Address and Name of Business) ~~

Name of Trespassed Person: :SG\IG. n Hmn}j

DOB:  &-I-9% SSN: S 15~555%

Physical Description: Race: B Sex: M Height: 50§ Weight: [ &S5 Hair: K r Eyes: Bf

The undersigned, being the owner, lessee, or authorized agent of the above-listed
property hereby. authorizes any law enforcement officer of the City of Springfield to issue
this No Trespass Letter on behalf of the owner, lessee or authorized agent, and to arrest or
1ssue a summons in lieu of arrest, the above-named person found trespassing on such

property.

This No Trespass Letter is to remain in effect unless and until rescinded in writing by the
owner, lessee, or authorized agent of the above-listed property.

(Signa:Zre of OwnmAuthorized Agent)

Mang W £ | -

(lfl’fl-iﬁtg_d I\STameﬁn Titlei | | CD']?)IZ .quf _

(Address & Phone Number)
M. LyKiaS $-15-%8
(Printed NaiMe of Person/Office erving Letter & Date)

)77).

(Signatug

n/Officer Serving Letter) (Signature of Person Trespassed)

Revised 01/2023



Law Enforcement Arrest Report

Name: :|Gender:| Height: : Case Number: _
HARRIS, Jovan Darnell M 506 24-SPD000050048
D.O.B. Age at time of offense: FBI:
02 | 32 Years 4 Months F5558
Address: Phone: P.Q.B. (City & State);
352 Buxton Ave. Springfield, OH 45505- - - Unknown
Arresting Agency: Date/Time of Arrest: On Probation: [ Yes 1fyes, P.O.'s Name
Springfield Police Division On Parole: [ o
Locatiungfkﬁ'em_gjb Arrest / Both: Township or County: Driver's License #: Driver's License State
405 S. Burnett Rd. Clark County OH
Employment Employment Address: Employment Phone:
Unknow , OH
Vehicle%#: Vehicle State:| Vehicle License Type: Vehicle Year: | Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: Vehicle Style:
Vehicle Colot: Vehicle VIN #: Vehicle Identifiers:
Affiant: - Transporting Officers: Badge/Unit #:
DetectivelJoshua Emory /VV'/,"
N T CHARGE(S) AT TIME OF ARREST - CODE NUMBER - PENALTY %7 %o Wy v A e T i e I]
THEFT - 3913.02(A)(1) - M1

Javon Harris did knowingly exert control over the Victim's wallet containing, cash, license, SSN card and EBT card when he took it
out of her pag and fled the store.

CRIMINAL TRESPASS - 2911.21(A)(1) - M4

Treated by: [] Refused [Transferred to [ Squaa |Hospital: [ community Doctor:
[1Squad [] Hospital |Hospital by: [ r.o.v. [ Mercy [1 Other
Victim Description of Sickness/Injury/Condition:

D Intoxicated

_m D njured

|

Arrestee: L] §ick | Treated by: Refused |Transferred to [J squad |Hospital: [J community Doctor:
NA [ fnjured [1squad [] Hospitat |Hospital by: [JPr.o.v. [0 Merey [ Other
Arrestee Des¢ription of Sickness/Injury/Condition:

D Intoxicated
Arrestee Juvgnile? Parent/Legal Guardian Name & Address:

Arrested Juvgnile [] PlacedinDH [ Released to Parent Parents [] By Arresting Officer [] By Dispatcher Date Notified:
Disposition: [] Takento HQ [ Other Notified: [] By Transfer Officer [] By DH Personnel [] Other

Witnesses:

Lori Dea 211 Zischler St. Springfield, OH 4b504- 937-624-9837
Joshua Emory 130 N. Fountain Ave. Springfield, OH 45502- 937-324-7685
Off. E. ﬁaylmr Spd , OH

FOR WARRANT ONLY |

Crash [ Yes||Was QHI [J Yes *Krrestee have [I Yes |Did Affiant [1 Yes (If not, whe Vehicle es
occur? K No | |completed? [14% linsurance? [1 No |witness driving? [ No |witnegeed driving? 7|1 No
Vehicle IMP | If.mD one witnessed driving, how is exact [ ~a [] Yes
Disposition; [[] RTp~{time of vehicle operation established? [INA [ Ne
Vehicle held e | Arrestee make e | Did Amestee make 4] ¢ _ [] written Statement [] verbal : - [] Yes
for prints No | admission of guilt? [In. | Statement? ] No [] Taped Audio Statement  [] Other . [ no
Arrest€e identified[] Yes [] Photo Array [ Affiant Witnesseg«rime Photos of [] Yes (Photos taken by: Scene process Physical evidence [] Yes
[ . . .

itness? [] No [J LineUp [] AtScene [ TakeR back to Scene |Scene/victim? [1 No for prints? at scene? [ No
Property Rechpt Copy of receipt or [ X [ Na
#: inventory attached#1] No - i no, list property: |
Were any phygical or mental examinations op#cientifi¢] Yes - If yes, please specify [JLab Request Attached
tests conductqd in connection with this ¢ast? [ No
Signature of cer(s): b& 4 T Errem Sugervidor Slai:ure: Signature Book-In: Book-In Date/Time:

s . - -

Date Printed; 2/3/2025
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Defendant:

Jovan Darnell Harris

Further Affiant Sayeth Not.

Printed on:| 2/3/2025

—— o —

Affiant Address & Phone

Sworn to and subscribed before me by the

Affi 2/372025

Notary Public/Authorized Peace
Officer/Clerk of Court

Page Number: 2



— el — —

-
T, T o e mmr—

— e




'T.

Clark County Municipal Court

S0 ]?35 Columl:tia Street Law Enforcement Arrest Report
Springfield, Ohio 45502 Probable Cause Affidavit
(937) 328-3725 ‘ Case Number:
24-5PD(}00050048
The State of Ohio qs. Court Case # CR-
Clark County

The Atfiant, Detective Joshua Emory , being first sworn, says there is probable cause to believe the
defendant, Jovan Darnell Harris , committed an offense based on the summary of facts below:

Your Honor,

Initial Narrative: FOQ WA RPANT ONLV

On December 31, 2024 at approximately 0111 hours, a tone was dropped for Speedway, 405 South Burnett Road in
refefence to a robbery. Upon arrival, Officers met with the victim, Lori Dean about items being stolen from her.

Ms. Dean advised that she was using the ATM to get money out for the rent that was due. While using the ATM there was
a mgale behind her that seemed to be waiting to also use the ATM. The male seemed to be talking with a female, but Ms.
Dean did not know if the two were together. After getting her money out of the ATM, Ms. Dean placed it inside her wallet
thatiwas inside her walker/chair she uses for mobility assistance. Ms. Dean then finishes up at the ATM screen when she
seesithe male by her chair and then lifting it to get the money. The male takes her wallet, with her license, social security
card] food stamp card and money she had just gotten out of the ATM. The male then runs out of the store going north and
then west bound before the camera loses sight of him.

The male was observed to be an African American dressed in a black zip up jacket and black nike sweatpants. The male
also had on tan duck boots with a black leather top. The male appears to be 507-509 and slim build. The female he was
talkipg with was a caucasian female wearing a black and gray two toned winter jacket with a black and white scarf and hat
set. The female appears to be 506 to 508 and is heavy set.

No personal information is available for the suspect at this time. Video of the incident was taken on a department issued
camTra. A note was left for te store owner to burn the video to a disc.

Detective J. Emory:

— -

| collpcted the Video from Speedway regarding this incident. Upon review of the footage | was able to identify the male in
this yideo as Jovan Harris. In the video he comes into the store with a female and she gets some belonging and pays for
them. He is seen talking to her and it appears she holds the door open for him while he grabs Mr. Dean's wallet and flees
the store. | was able to locate Springfield PD case number 24-43992. In this incident Shayla Parsley is with Mr. Harris she
states she is living with him in SPD incident number 23-04383. Upon looking at her Facebook and OHLEG photos it appears
she \ the female inside the store with Mr. Harris.

Mr. Harris was served a trespass letter for this Speedway location on 5/19/23 by Off. Lykins (23-17337).

| am fequesting warrants on Jovan Harris for one count of theft and one count of Criminal Trespass at this time.

Resptctfully,
Detective Joshua Emory

Printed on:| 2/3/2025 r ‘ Page Number: 1




IN THE CIARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT
| ;E SPRINGFIELD, OH
I |
|
TTATE OF OHIO, CITY OF SPRINGFIELD,
Plalntlff |
TN~ AN D ?l. Defendant. | ’

ORDER TO RELEASE PRISONER

To Ehe keeper of the jail ofﬁhe county aforesaid, greetings:

jou are hereby authorized to re ease, from your custody and from the jail of the co_u_ﬁty, fﬁen |
bove named defendant-on the following Charges:

QVQ« Lj\ ‘J(& ] (L N )ﬁV"\.\L .li;"\ﬁ Y e/

| e

Y

Bond in the amount of'$ |

7 H{ ¢ 7
\/ OR per Jiudge ‘4 /U !./

, has been posted by

qiven under my hand this ) : _day of 714%1,“*% : 2Q--.)T
! i

Clark County Municipal Court
Clerk of Co rt

4 By - : : -
| | é Deputy Clerk/ i

.:!'.ﬁﬁlp --IL H -l" .
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VIl $25.00 APPLICATION FEE NOTICE

—_ —_— oy

By suhmrthng this Flnanctal D:sclnsure Fnrm you will be assessed a nnn-refundahle 525. UD apphcatmn fee unless wawed or reduced hy the
court, If assessed, the fee is to be paid to the clerk of courts within 7 days nf submitting this form to the entity that will make a determination

regarding your indigency. No applicant may be denied ccunsel based upon fFlilure ar inability to pay this fee.

X, APPLICANT CERTIFICATION

p— .
(applicant or ?I[ege_d delinquent child) state:

1. | am financially unable to retain private counsel without substantial hardship ta me or my family.

2. 1 understand that ] must inform the public defender or appainted attorney if my financial situation should change before the disposition of
the case(s) for which representatian is heing provided.

3. | understand that if It is determined by the county or the court that legal representation should not have been provided, | may be required
to reimburse the county for the costs of representation provided. Any achnn filed by the county to collect legal fees hereunder must be

brought within two years from the last date legal representation was pruwded

4. 1 understand that 1 am subject to criminal charges for providing false financial information In connection with this application for legal
representation, pursuant to Ohio Revised Code sections 120.05 and 292113,

5. | hereby certify that the information | have pravided on this financial disclosure form is true to the best of my knnwledge

Name and title of authorized persons completing form on Signature of applicant Date
behalf of applicant. Information obtained via phone or video,
r B T " -7 . ! T . '-..:' i : Ef lFICJATIGN - 'u . '1- N ) ' "‘.J

ol ,
[ & .. kg - j" .- ™ ik L B e L

| hereby certify that the above-noted applicant is unable to fill out and/or sign this financal disclosure for the following reason:
—. | have determined that the

i

party represented meets the criteria for receiving court-appointed counsel.

=

Judge’s signature . Date

r

2 X1, (NOTIEEtOFIREGOURMENT

ORC. §120.03 allows for county recoupment programs. Any such program may not jeopardize the quality of defense provided oract ta
deny representation to qualified applicants. No payments, compensation, or 1n -kind services shall be required from an applicant or client

whose income falls.below 125% of the federal poverty guidelines. See OAC 120-1-05.

Thmugh recnupment an applicant or client may be required to pay for part of the cost of services rendered, if he or she can reasonahly
be expected to pay. See ORC §2941.51(D).

" R ."

& il MUVENIE'S|PARENTSYINCOME “!RBRIREEQU RMENTIPORROSES/ONLY 2ANOT'FO ORAPPOINTMENTIOR COUNSEL,

S v ik

|
Custodial Parents’ Incomne {Do nnt include parents’

income jf parent or relative is aIlEgEd victim) Total
Employment Income (gross) > S 0.00
Unemployment, Worker’s Compensation,
Child Support, Other Typers of Income 5 S 0.00
TOTALINCOME | S 0.00

*Please complete Section V! on page 1. of this form if you would like the court té: consider your monthly expenses when determining the
amount of recoupment which you can reasonably be expected to pay.

OPD-206R rev. 11/24




FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM

($25.00 application fee may be assessed—see notice on reverse side)

rﬂngm_

Email Address
\r\nn.‘)*nwmﬁuﬂ nd[. Com

. PERSONAL INFORMATION
Applicant’s Preferred Name and P

! -

rth.

1992

Date of BJ
»

[ ]

‘Applicdnt’s Legal Name -

e hacci B
‘AﬂEldrESS City

W Lo Bghview Ave, \ QEH@:‘EIA

State — Phone Cell Phone N

oY,

. Case No. |
usoas| Z4(R602372 , ODCPANOYAN | 937 450 By o
5

S : Gender | Race : W&Do N
: m [] American Indian or Alaskdn Native [] Asian [X] Black or African American [ ] Native Hawalianh or Paciflc Islander
5- ) Spanish or Latina [] White [] Other

N La
| . . OTHER PERSONS LIVING IN HOUSEHOLD
Relationship

Relationship

| 13

N g s Do ol PRESUNPTIVEELGIBILIR, <7

o M I . -
nt of counsel is presumed if the persan represented meets any of the qualificati

" The appointme
Ohio Warks First/TANF: SSI: 5SD: " Medicaid: Poverty Related Veteran’s Beniefits: Foad Stamps:

Incarcerated in State Penitentiary: . Committed to 2 Public Mental Health Facllity:
luvenile: (If juvenile, please continue at Section Vi)

r

ons below. Please pIcE a check ark if;

Refugee|Settiement Benefits:
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If applicantis Total Income in'Section IV is at or below 187.5% of the Federal Poverty Guidelines, counsel must be appoint

in Section Xl. If applicant’s Liquid Assets in Section V

loy caunsel using those liquid assets. If applicant’s
caunsel after paying monthly expenses in
A ‘

| Income in Section IV is above 125% of the Federal Poverty Guidelines, see recoupment notice
exceed figufes provided in OAC 120-1-03, appointment of counsel may be denied if applicant can emp
Total Incom falls above 187.5% of Federal anerty_ﬁyidelines, but applicant is financially unable ta employ

Section VI, dJounsel must be appointed.




PRETRIAL

TO{ PUBLIC DEFENDER J

il _ February 11, 2025

|

BY ORDER OF THE §LARK COUNTY MUNICIPAI, COURT
S50 EAST COLUMBIA STREET, SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502

| THE STATE OF OHIC
CAYE NO.

vs,
25¢(RBO0406 - N E

| JOVAN HARRIS

IS |[HEREWITH SET FOR PRETRIAL !* ON: MARCH 13, 2025
r

AT | 9:30 A. M. OR AS SOON THEREAFTER AS REACHED IN ITS ORDER.

;
DEFENDANT IS ORDERED TO APPEAR AT THIS TIME.

i
CDuFtrGGm 3, Third Floor i STEPHEN A. SCHUMAKER, JUDGE

BY Cathy Blakeley 3 ASSIGNMENT COMMISSIONER
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